
 

St. Patrick’s N.S. Castletara 

School Calendar 2025 – 2026  
 

 

 

Term 1 

 

School Reopens: Weds 27th Aug 2025 @8:50 am  

 

Mid-term Break: Mon 27th Oct – Fri 31st Oct 2025 inclusive. 

School Reopens:  Mon 3rd November 2025 @8:50am  

 

 

Christmas Holidays: Fri 19th  Dec 2025 (Dismissal at 12pm) – Fri 2nd Jan 2026 – 

school closed. 

 

Term 2 

 

School Reopens: Mon 5th Jan 2026 @8:50am 

 

Bank Holiday: Mon 2nd Feb 2026 – school closed  

 

Spring Mid-term Break: Thurs 19th & Fri 20th Feb 2026 – school closed 

 

St. Patrick’s Day: Tues 17th March 2026 – school closed 

 

Easter Holidays: Fri 27th Mar (Dismissal at 12pm) – Fri 10th Apr 2026 – 

school closed. 

 

Term 3 

 

School Reopens: Mon 13th Apr 2026 @8:50am 

May Bank Holiday Weekend: Mon 4th May 2026- school 

closed 

June Bank Holiday Weekend: Mon 1st June 2026 – school closed 

 

Last day of Summer term: Fri 19th June 2025. (Dismissal at 12pm) 


